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7-25
28
29
30
31 

PC July Summer Camp
ALT/SLT Retreat
ALT Retreat
SLT Retreat
New Staff Orientation 

1-4
5-11
12
13

15
21
25-29

28 

New Staff Orientation
All Staff Orientation
Mother’s Day (No School)
First Day of 2025-26 School Year,
Quarter 1 Begins
New Families Orientation 
MC Wai Kru & Meet the Teachers
Fall Vertical Assessments
Fall MAP Fluency
PC Wai Kru & Meet the Teachers 

Principled

Inquirer
1-12
22

Fall MAP Growth
Teacher’s PD Day
(No School for Students) 

Thinker
10

11-19
20
23

31

Quarter 1 Ends
Reports Sent Home via Toddle
October Break
School Resumes
Chulalongkorn Day
Parent-Teacher Conferences
(Combined Campus)
Halloween

Caring
5

8
15-16
27-28

28

Loy Krathong
(2 pm dismissal-tentative)
Thai Day
MUN & Residential Camp
PYP G5-6 CWW (TBD)
WIDA Testing (TBD) 
Christmas Tree Lighting

Knowledgeable
5
12

17
19

Father’s Day (No School)
Early Years Concert
Staff Celebration Dinner
PC Grades 1-6 Concert
Semester 1 Ends
Reports Sent Home via Toddle

20 DEC – 11 JAN     December Break

12

13
31

Teacher’s PD Day
(No School for Students)
Semester 2 Begins
International Fair

Open-Minded

13
16-27
23-27

PC Grades 1-6 Sports Day
DP Mock Exams
Grades 7-11 CWW

Courageous

3
8-13
20

23
27

Makhabucha Day (No School)
WASC Self-Study
Quarter 3 Ends
Reports Sent Home via Toddle
Quarter 4 Begins
Student-Led Conferences

Communicators

1
4
18

18-22

29
31

PYP Exhibition
Coronation Day (No School)
Teacher’s PD Day
(No School for students)
Spring Vertical Assessments
Spring MAP Fluency
Class of 2026 Graduation Day
Visakhabucha Day (No School)

Balanced

4-19
20
24 APR - 20 MAY   DP Exams
28 APR - 8 MAY     Spring MAP Growth
30

April Break
Classes Begin

Early Years Sports Day

Balanced

Reflective
3
5
12

Queen’s Birthday (No School)
K3 Step-Up Ceremony
Last Day of School
(Half Day for Students and
Full Day for Staff)
Reports Sent Home via Toddle

29 JUN - 17 JUL   MC Camp Beaumont

AMERICAN PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
2025–2026 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

“This calendar is subject to change”

Semester 1: 87 days - Semester 2: 95.5 days (Total: 182.5 Days)
(Including Conference Days, International Fair, and Thai Day)

Updated on 8 August 2025

After School Activities (ASAs)
Season 1: 26 AUG 2025 – 24 OCT 2025
Season 2: 10 NOV 2025 – 14 FEB 2026
                 (8-19 DEC 2025 and 12-16 JAN 2026 – No ASAs)
Season 3: 3 MAR 2026 - 22 MAY 2026
                 (23-27 MAR 2025 – No ASAs)


